sm7E-sEFERFEIRDER - CHINEDBHISTE  For 2025/2026 Notice of Year End/ New Year Waste Collection.
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I Final Collection / First Collection

Final Collection of the Year FirstCollction f the New Year

ey A E B 12829H(RA) 1A 5H(A) Monday December 29 (Mon) January 5(Mon)
_ﬁ;’ﬁ o X B B 12830H(N) 18 6H(N) Recydable resources Tuesday December 30(Tue) January 6(Tue)
S B ok B B 1282480k 18 78(K) b s laakd  Wednesday December 26(Wed)  January 7(Wed)
ﬁj‘j‘zﬂﬂ@;ﬁm?T%"ﬁ) A B B 12H25H(K) 18 8H(XK) e Thursday December 25 (Thu) January 8(Thu)
VhERY It?R b, £ BE B8 12826H(&) 18 9H(®) Bottles, Catls, PET bottles, Spray s, Cassette iy, December 26(Fri e G
ATV mly MRUN B % + BB B 128278 (L) 1H10H (%) gas cylinders and Batteries etc Saturday December 27 (Sat) January 10(Sat)
AEB-KEB 12H29H(H) 18R 5B(RA) Monday/Thursday December 29(Mon) January 5(Mon)
%'\53’:‘ XNEB-®EB 12830H(X) 1A 6H(X) ible Garbage Tuesday/Friday December 30(Tue) January 6(Tue)
KEEH-+TBH 12827H(X) 18 4H(H) Wednesday/Saturda December 27 (Sat) January 4(Sun)
$£1-5538EA 12815H(A) 18 5H(A) 1st/3rd Monday December 15(Mon) January 5(Mon)
FE1-E3NEEH 12816B(K) 18 6H(N) 1st/3rd Tuesday December 16(Tue) January 6(Tue)
$£1-53kEB8 128178(K) 18 7H(@K) 1st/3rd Wednesday December 17 (Wed) January 7(Wed)
£1-%3KEBE 12H18H(K) 1H15H(K) 1st/3rd Thursday December 18(Thu) January 15(Thu)
F1-F£38EEA 12B19H(®) 1A16H(®) 1st/3rd Friday December 19 (Fri) January 16 (Fri)
$£1-%3+#A 128208(x) 1817H(1) Metal, Ceramic, Glass 1st/3rd Saturday December 20(Sat) January 17 (Sat)
$2-548EH 12H22H(A) 18B12H(A-#) 2nd/4th Monday December 22(Mon) January 12 (MonHoliday)
$F2-5F4NEH 12823H(N) 1B13H(N) 2nd/4th Tuesday December 23(Tue) January 13(Tue)
$2-554kBEEH  12824H((K) 1814H(K) 2nd/4th Wednesday December 24(Wed) January 14(Wed)
$2-FAKREH 12825H(K) 18 8H(K) 2nd/4th Thursday December 25(Thu) January 8(Thu)
$£2-5648EE 128268(£) 18 9H(®) 2nd/4th Friday December 26 Fri) January 9(Fri)
$£2-5541EH 12827H(L) 1H10BH (1) 2nd/4th Saturday December 27 (Sat) January 10(Sat)

Kk ER B M UNEBDFRISIFF TICHU T E L,
K ERINEHE TEN SFIBINERIIEEE ORI SERACEIR CHEHTBNT S,
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% For recycling/waste should be deposited for collection no later than 8AM on the collection day.
e Please do not put out any resources or garbage at the collection point between the final collection of the year and the first collection of the new year.
% You can check how to put out resources and garbage in your area with the application "SA&H~%"™
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o E B — 128290 (28H—) T8 50 (28—)
HiR 2 W = 128308 (247) 18 68 (287)
BB (GRE. &, EBMHR. KREEE) . E 3 = 128248 (E#=) 1A 7B (Z#=)
ERTE (B BRI Y. BRES) £ #5 m 128258 (28m) 1H 8H (2#m)
6. 5. PETSBAIE. BB, LS, TS E H 1 127268 (28A) 18 98 (284%)
E # X 128278 (287) 1810A (£57%)
Ef— 280 128290 (2H-) 18 50 (28—)
SALI R EM_-EHA 12A30H (282) 18 68 (E#2)
EHH= - EHX 128278 (£#7%) 18 48 (28+t)
E1- 385 — 128150 (28—) 18 58 (2#8—)
$1-328H = 1281608 (282) 18 68 (2#2)
£1-32H = 128178 (2#H=) 18 78 (28=)
&1 -3 28 M 128180 (2#3m) 18150 (2m)
21 -35%;3& 128198 (28 5) 1A16A (28A)
5 e 1-32 85~ 128208 (£573) 18178 (E87)
Bl NGRS $£2- 428 — 1282208 (28—) 18128 (E8H—/%EA)
2 4R 12H2308 (E8H2) 18130 (2#52)
2. AEHM= 128248 (24=) 18148 (28=)
2 42 8B K 128250 (24m) 18 8A (2#m)
2 A4EHWE 128260 (247A) 18 90 (287)
242 WA 128270 (287%) 18108 (2#7%)
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K MERBELSRBEFAREFRBRRENRN, BZERRIGIREFERER.
X EIMAREF ‘SAH~3" "BEEAEMKNFIRMIROGETTE,

FEX|F oigto| +3 F= 1A|e| 7 FHA|
EREIE 128 29YU(g) 18 5¢(Y)
3 2 128 30¥(3h 18 6% (3h)
K|, (AL, FHX|, S|, SO| &%) £ o 128 24 (£ 18 7¢(%)
el ZAE (B 87|HY BAAELHIF Satre) 2 ed 128 259(%) 12 8Y(8)
W, 2H, HEY, AZ|0|H RETIAE, AHX| S 3 2 ¢ 128 26 (2) 12 9¢ ()
E 2 o 128 27U(E) 18 10U (E)
Hasang 128 299 (8) 12 5¢(¥)
EfRL= Argy|7| -2 o9 129 30 (3 189 6YU(3)
- E Q9 128 27 (E) 18 44(Y)
H1-®3 2oy 128 152 (¢) 12 5¢(¥)
H1-Hi3 st 128 162 (8t) 18 6(sh)
H1-H3 =2 128 17 (%) 18 7¢(%$)
H1-¥3 =2 128 18¢(=2) 18 15¢(2)
HiF3 2o 128 19 (2) 19 162 (2)
Ell__+_ Exl'yl OE-I H1-H3 EQY 128 209 (E) 18 17(E) B
=v 7 H2-Hl4 2 128 229(¥) 18 12 (A-3FY)
H2-H|4 st 128 23Y(sh) 18 13 (3h)
H2-Hl4 =2 128 242 (%) 18 142(%)
H2-H4 2 128 25¢(8) 18 8Y (=)
H2-H4 2L 128 264 (2) 12 9¢(2)
H2-H4 EQY 128 279 (E) 18 10Y(E)
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* AL R FE, O|FRE JAIQ '8 JHALTK = HHAZ HEZED 227|E WX OtYAIR.
K*FSHAIE Ko MAZED M27|E Lojs= Y2 TTAH~ 3, dollA 2HolE 4+ ASLICH



